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BOOKING
DATE

BOOKING
CENTER SENDER (CP)

TO
CENTER RECEIVER

SERVICE
TYPE

TRAVEL
TYPE REMARKS STATUS DATE STATUS

02/11/2021
10:41 pm

BENGALURU-
JAYNAGAR

CONNECTIVITY IT
SOLUTIONS P LTD

KOLKATA INDUSIND
BANK

STD-NON
DOX

AIR COMPUTER
SPARE

08/11/2021
4:29 pm

DELIVERED

Booking Information

Date Inscan / Outscan / Wrong sorting Location

02-11-2021 Tuesday

21:37:28 Inscan Inscan By WILSON GARDEN HUB

23:06:27 Outscan Outscan from WILSON GARDEN HUB TO BENGALURU HEBBAL HUB More...

03-11-2021 Wednesday

00:50:49 Outscan Outscan from BENGALURU HEBBAL HUB TO KOLKATA AIRPORT HUB More...

04-11-2021 Thursday

10:14:06 Inscan Inscan By KOLKATA AIRPORT HUB

12:19:37 Outscan Outscan from KOLKATA AIRPORT HUB TO KOLKATA CITY HUB More...

13:46:36 Inscan Inscan By KOLKATA CITY HUB

Traveling Information View Bag Info. View Packet Info.

DELIVERY
DATE

FROM
CENTER

TO
CENTER

RECEIVER
NAME

RECEIVER
PHONE REASON STATUS POD

08/11/2021
4:29 pm

BENGALURU-
JAYNAGAR

KOLKATA INDUSIND
BANK

.. - DELIVERED View File
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Print File
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